
ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES PAGE OF PAGES

IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers. BPA NO.

1. DATE OF ORDER NOV 1 9 2009 12. CONTRACT NO. (if any) 6, SHIP TO:
51 I GS02F0405D 1

3REUISITION/REFERENCE a. NAME OF CONSIGNEE
3. ORDER NO. MODIFICATION NO. 18-10-304 NO. U.s. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

NRC-DR-18-10-304 lb. STREET ADDRESS

5. ISSUING OFFICE (Address correspondence to) Attn: Bertus Lee, OGC

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Mail Stop 0-15-D21
Div. of Contracts, CMBI 11555 Rockville Pike
Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629 c. CITY Id. STATE Ie. ZIP CODE
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM R ckllT
Washington, DC 20555 ODV28

7. TO: f. SHIP VIA

aNAME OF CONTRACTOR

WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION 8. TYPE OF ORDER

THOMSON/WEST

b. COMPANY NAME - a. PURCHASE X b. DELIVERY

REFERENCE YOUR Except for billing instructions on the reverse, this
Please furnish the following on the terms and delivery order is subject to instructions

c. STREET ADDRESS conditions specified on both sides of this order contained on this side only of this form and is

610 OPPERMAN DR and on the attached sheet, if any, including issued subject to the terms and conditions
delivery as indicated, of the above-numbered contract.

d. CITY e. STATE f. ZIP CODE
SAINT PAUL MN 551231340

9. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA $34, 931. 62 10. REQUISITIONING OFFICE OGC

B&R: 07C-15-511-376 JCN: L1758 BOC: 252A APPNO: 31X0200 Office of the General Counsel
FFS# RQOGC10304 DUNS# 148508286 OBLIGATE $34,931.62

11. BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Check appropriate box(es)) 12. FOB. POINT

a. SMALL bJ b. OTHER THAN SMALL c. DISADVANTAGED [ g. SERVICE- Destination

DISABLEDd. WMEN-WNEDVETERAN-

d. WOMEN-OWNED e. HUBZone f. EMERGING SMALLBUSINESS OWNED

13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT BIL NO. 15. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT j16. DISCOUNT TERMS
ON OR BEFORE (Date)

a. INSPECTION b. ACCEPTANCE 10/1/2009-9/30/2010 Net 30

17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections)

QUANTITY UNIT QUANTITY
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES OR SERVICES ORDERED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT ACCEPTED

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f (g

The contractor shall provide the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory
Commission with a subscription renewal for the print

publications listed on the attached renewal notice, in
accordance with the prices listed therein.

Reference Subscription Renewal Notice No. 21642244, dated 1 lot 34,931.62 $34,931.62

October 2, 2009.

The subscription period is from October 1, 2009 through
September 30, 2010.

This is a firm fixed-price delivery order.

NRC Point of Contact: Bert Lee, office 301-415-1526,
email Bert.Lee@nrc.gov

Thomson West Government Account Manager: Scott Garten,
office 202-772-8316, mobile 301-526-9612,
email scott.garten@thomsonreuters.com _i

18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 20. INVOICE NO.

i $34,931.62

21. MAIL INVOICE TO: 17(h)
TOTAL

a. NAME (Cont.SEEBILLING Department of Interior / NBC (Cpge.
INSTRUCTIONS email: NRCPayments@nbc. gov pages)

ON
REVERSE [b. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box)

Attn: Fiscal Services Branch - D2770 17(i).
7301 W. Mansfield Avenue GRAND

c. CITY d. STATE e. ZIP CODE TOTAL

Denver CO 80235-2230 34,931.62

22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 23. NAME (Typed)
BY (Signature) M K Nanon L. Butt

. ~Contracting Officer
TITLE: CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER

AUTHORIZED FOR LOCAL REPRODUOCTI N
PREVIOUS EDITION NOTJU rft I

iiý,.WýCOMPLUIE
OPTIONAL FORM 347 (RE
PRESCRIBED BY GSNF



THOMSTN

WEST
WEST GROUP

P 0 BOX 64833

ST, PAUL MN 55164-1803

GOVERNMENT SALES AND SERVICE
PHONE: 1-800-328-2781

FAX: 1-651-687-6857

EMAIL: west,fed.govt@thomson.com

1000296803
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMM
LAW LIBRARY & LEGIS SVC
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2746

Ref#: 21642244

10/02/2009

ATTACHED IS YOUR FISCAL YEAR 2010 SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL NOTICE. Please issue your renewal
order now so that we may continue subscription service without interruption. Prices on the attached are
quoted FOB destination and terms are net, 30 days, with delivery made on an as published basis. Advance

Tphayment tT-- -ub-s-crHption material upon recei•pt d'f _u-r Invoiceý is authorized pursuant to 31 USCA 3324.
Items described as "fiscal year upkeep service" are offered on a firm, fixed price basis.

Items included in our<;:GSA Federal Supply Schedule contract, GS-02F-0405D, are noted with our FSS item
number. On-line access to contract information is available through GSA Advantage!TM,
http://wwwfss.gsa.gov. The same FSS items are also available under our Fedlink contract, LC09D7012.
Customers who order using the Fedlink transfer pay option are given a .75% discount on contract renewal
subscriptions to help defray Fedlink registration fees. For more information on our Fedlink contract, please
contact Fedlink Fiscal Operations at 202/707-4900 or at http://Icweb.loc.gov/flicc.

Take advantage of our .early order discount by placing your order now. Orders received in the first
quarter will qualify for discounts as follows:

3% on orders received during the month of Oct 2009
2% on orders received during the month of Nov 2009
1 % on orders received during the month of Dec 2009

Note: Subscription orders paid by Federal Government credit card are not eligible for early order discount.

Credit Card #
Cardholder Name

ORDER PLACED BY GOVERNMENT CREDIT CARD

S - Expiration Date
Cardholder Phone #

___ / ___ / ___

___ I ___ -

Fax credit card information and your list of subscription renewal items to: (651) 687-6857, ATTN: Federal
Government, or to place a credit card order by phone, call 1-800-328-2781.

1000296803
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMM
LAW LIBRARY & LEGIS SVC
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2746

ADDRESS VERIFICATION NOTICE

Please note any changes to your address

and return this notice with your purchase
order.

91

GN



TrHGcENSC>Nl

WEST
WEST GROUP

P 0 BOX 64833

ST. PAUL MN 55164-1803

FISCAL YEAR 2010
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL NOTICE

COVERING THE PERIOD 10101/2009 to 09/30/2010

1000296803
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMM
LAW LIBRARY & LEGIS SVC
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2746

Ref#: 21642244

PAGE 2 OF 8

I. ~.
__________________________________________________________________________________________ - ~ ~ -~-~-~---- -, i~

1tem

Item
IL5111

Description
ivaiCI aol

Number
uty "ni Pride

In USD
I. ~.

167 ADMINISTRATIVE RULEMAKING 2010 PAMPHLET

AMERICAN LAW REPORTS 3D 2010 POCKET1183

184

185

186

187

188

PARTS

AMERICAN

PARTS

AMERICAN

PARTS

AMERICAN

PARTS,

AMERICAN

POCKET

AMERICAN

POCKET

AMERICAN

LAW REPORTS 4TH 2010 POCKET

LAW REPORTS 5TH 2010 POCKET

LAW REPORTS 6TH 2010 POCKET

10 VOLUMES, AND PAMPHLETS

LAW REPORTS FEDERAL 2009-2010

PARTS

LAW REPORTS FEDERAL 2D 2010

PARTS, 9 VOLUMES, AND PAMPHLETS

40894539

40894666

40894667

40894668

40894669

40894671

40894670

40894672

40894673

40895099

qw
V
is

wVP
U

UI

w

16 .t1-Piice -

In USID

7 89 LAW REPORTS INDEX 2010

182

QUARTERLY POCKET PARTS

AMERICAN LAW REPORTS 2D LATER CASE

SERVICE 2010 POCKET PARTS AND 3 VOLUMES

AMERICAN LAW REPORTS TABLE OF CASES

FISCAL YEAR UPKEEP SERVICE

-vw-

9

GN



WVES-T

WEST GROUP

P 0 BOX 64833

ST. PAUL MN 55164-1803

FISCAL YEAR 2010
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL NOTICE

COVERING THE PERIOD 10/01/2009 to 09/30/2010

1000296803
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMM
LAW LIBRARY & LEGIS SVC
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2746

Ref#: 21642244

PAGE 3 OF 8

- I 4 -~..-.,,---- ~ -44,D.i,..~,- - 2~..

Item Description
IIUlILI Ipl

Number In'USýD Iin USD" I
1- t -1

170

171

199

229

219

239

240

ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION PRACTICE

GUIDE 2010 RELEASE

AMERICAN JURISPRUDENCE 2D 2010 POCKET

PARTS, 12 VOLUMES, AND PAMPHLETS

ATTORNEY CLIENT PRIVILEGE IN THE UNITED

STATES 2D 2010 SUPPLEMENT AND

REPLACEMENT CHAPTER

BANKRUPTCY CODE RULES AND FORMS FISCAL

YEAR UPKEEP SERVICE

CORPUS JURIS SECUNDUM 2010 POCKET PARTS,

19 VOLUMES, AND GENERAL INDEX PAMPHLETS

CJS TABLE OF CASES FISCAL YEAR UPKEEP

SERVICE

CLEAN AIR ACT 18TH HANDBOOK FISCAL YEAR

UPKEEP SERVICE

CIVIL RIGHTS LITIGATION AND ATTORNEY
FEES HANDBOOK PAMPHLET

DISABILITIES AND THE LAW 3D POCKET PARTS

DISABILITY DISCRIMINATION IN EMPLOYMENT

1 RELEASE

40894674

40894675

40894694

40895127

40894727

40895183

40895186

40894726

40894757

40894758

U
U

U

GN



WEST

WEST GROUP

P 0 BOX 64833

ST. PAUL MN 55164-1803

FISCAL YEAR 2010
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL NOTICE

COVERING THE PERIOD 1010112009 to 09130/2010

1000296803
NUCLEAR REGULATORY. COMM
LAW LIBRARY & LEGIS SVC
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2746

Ref#: 21642244

PAGE 4 OF 8

Ltem IDescription
-,Material-

Number
• Qty:- *Unit'-Price

.In USD
- -T o ta l Pi d F :IIn USD

242

243

319

101

103

104

.105

1 08

DISCOVERY PROCEEDINGS IN FEDERAL COURT

3D SPRING AND FALL POCKET PARTS

DRUG TESTING LEGAL MANUAL AND PRACTICE

AIDS 20 2 RELEASES

RODGERS ENVIRONMENTAL LAW: 2010 POCKET

PARTS

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE DESKBOOK FISCAL

YEAR UPKEEP SERVICE

FEDERAL CIVIL JUDICIAL PROCEDURE AND

RULES 2010 PAMPHLETS

FEDERAL CIVIL RULES 2009-2010 HANDBOOK

FEDERAL CLAIMS COURT REPORTER 6 VOLUMES

-. FEDERAL CLAIMS COURT ;REPORTER ADVANCE

SHEETS

FEDERAL CRIMINAL CODE AND RULES 2010

PAMPHLET

FEDERAL ENVIRONMENTAL LAWS FISCAL YEAR

UPKEEP SERVICE

FEDERAL ENVIRONMENTAL LAWS FISCAL YEAR

UPKEEP SERVICE

40894759

40894761

40895006

40895259

40894773

40894811

40894813

40.894812

40894776

40895282

40895282

a

is

w

.No

sw

91
7
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WEST

WEST GROUP

P 0 BOX 64833

ST. PAUL MN 55164-1803

FISCAL YEAR 2010
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL NOTICE

COVERING THE PERIOD 10/01/2009 to 09130/2010

1000296803
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMM
LAW LIBRARY & LEGIS SVC
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCK.VILLE MD 20852-2746

Ref#: 21642244

-'PAGE 5 OF 8

- te. 1item-n M --- Material-
ltem Description Number

]

- Qty-jý-,nft-PrTIcr -TofalTPfic:6-
In USD.In USD

r - A.

1 11 11ý,,-115

131

145

149

116

134

135.

254

257

FEDERAL INFORMATION DISCLOSURE 3D SPRING

AND FALL POCKET PARTSAND SUPPLEMENTS

FEDERAL LOCAL COURT RULES SERVICE 3D

FEDERAL REPORTER 3D 48 VOLUMES WITH

ADVANCE SHEETS

FEDERAL SUPPLEMENT 2D 71 VOLUMES WITH

ADVANCE SHEETS

FEDERAL TRIAL HANDBOOK 4TH 2009-2010

PAMPHLETS

FEDERAL PRACTICE AND PROCEDURE 2010

POCKET PARTS AND 8 VOLUMES

FEDERAL RULES DECISIONS 10 VOLUMES

FEDERAL -RU LES-DECISIONS-ADVANCE SHEETS-

FREEDOM OF INFORMATION AND PRIVACY ACTS

GUIDE 2010 SUPPLEMENTS

GOVERNMENT CONTRACT GUIDEBOOK FISCAL

YEAR UPKEEP SERVICE

GRAHAM FEDERAL EVIDENCE HANDBOOK 6TH,

2009-2010 POCKET PART AND PAMPHLET

40894779

40894781

40894795

40894805

40894809

40894828

40894830

40894829

40894831

40895332

40894835

V.

I3

w

m

r

GN



WEST

WEST GROUP

P 0 BOX 64833

ST, PAUL MN 55164-1803

FISCAL YEAR 2010
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL NOTICE

COVERING THE PERIOD 10/0112009 to 09130/2010

1000296803
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMM
LAW. LIBRARY & LEGIS SVC
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2746

Ref#: 21642244

PAGE 6 OF 8

- I r,.-'~--

item

276

293

293

334

339

Item ..
Description

JONES ON EVIDENCE CIVIL AND CRIMINAL

7TH, 2009-2010 POCKET PARTS AND

PAMPHLETS

LAW OF COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY, RIGHTS,

LICENSES, LIABILITIES 3D FISCAL YEAR

UPKEEP SERVICE

MEDIATION LAW, POLICY AND PRACTICE 2D

FISCAL YEAR UPKEEP SERVICE

MERIT SYSTEMS DIGEST FISCAL YEAR UPKEEP

SERVICE

UNITED STATES MERIT SYSTEM PROTECTION

REPORTER ADVANCE SHEETS FISCAL YEAR

UPKEEP SERVICE

NEPA LAW AND LITIGATION 2D, 1 RELEASE

NEPA LAW AND LITIGATION 20, 1 RELEASE

STATISTICS OF DISCRIMINATION 2010-11

SUPPLEMENT

SUPREME COURT REPORTER ADVANCE SHEETS

SUPREME COURT REPORTER FISCAL YEAR

UPKEEP SERVICE

*vlidilruu

Number
.lty

-r

In USD in USD
S S

- I -an .. ~-...: ,- -rrrr.---- I -rtz--TX-rr 1

40894881

40895409

40895449

40895454

40895452

40894945

40894945

40895024

40895029

40895630

sm

va

I'm ow

ow'

V
£ _____ ___

9
9

GN



WIESTr
WEST GROUP

P o BOX 64833

ST. PAUL MN 55164-1803

FISCAL YEAR 2010
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL NOTICE

COVERING THE PERIOD 10/01/2009 to 09/3012010

1000296803
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMM
LAW LIBRARY & LEGIS SVC
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2746

PAGE 7 OF B

Ref#: 2164224-4

Vbb Item
Item Description

iMaterial
Number

Uty nToa PriceIn USD IIn USD
j ---

340

155

150

SUTHERLAND STATUTORY CONSTRUCTION 6TH

AND 7TH 2009-2010 POCKET PART, PAMPHLET,

AND 2 VOLUMES

LAW OF TOXIC TORTS FISCAL YEAR UPKEEP

SERVICE

US CODE CONGRESSIONAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE

NEWS 2009 6 VOLUMES

UNITED STATES MERIT SYSTEM PROTECTION

REPORTER FISCAL YEAR UPKEEP SERVICE

UNITED STATES CODE ANNOTATED 2010 POCKET

PARTS, 37 VOLUMES AND GENERAL INDEX

PAMPHLETS

40895031

40895417

40895056

40895453

40895059

40895805

40896044

40895714

0 ý
v

Ift

" I ..
US CODE ANNOTATED 2010 P(

Ti 8(1 -330)

US CODE ANNOTATED 2010 PC

T42(2000E-4-2000E-5)

US CODE ANNOTATED 2010 PC

T42(2000E-6-2220o

OCKET PARTS FOR

)CKET PARTS FOR

)CKET PARTS FOR

US CODE ANNOTATED 2010 POCKET PARTS FOR

T42(2221.3020F)

w

aw
40895882

- I I

GN



WEST

WEST GROUP

P 0 BOX 64833

ST. PAUL MN 55164-1803

FISCAL YEAR 2010
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL NOTICE

COVERING THE PERIOD 10/01/2009 to 09/3012010

1000296803
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMM
LAW LIBRARY & LEGIS SVC
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
R•OCKVILLE MD 20852-2746

PAGE 8 OF 8

Ref#: 21642244

I
r rilleInd 1-r- LII II:

ý ;teem Des-aription Number in USD in USD
1~

151

165

158

163

US CODE CONGRESSIONAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE

NEWS PAMPHLET SERVICE - FULL SET USCA

SUBSCRIBERS

WEST'S FEDERAL PRACTICE DIGEST 4TH 2010

POCKET PARTS AND 70 VOLUMES

WEST'S LEGAL FORMS .2009-2010 POCKET

PARTS, 5 VOLUMES, AND GENERAL INDEX

PAMPHLETS

WORDS AND PHRASES 2010 POCKET PARTS

TOTAL AMOUNT

40895058

40895075

40895090

40895063

I
Ift

34,931.62 T

V

I _______ L. _____________ _______________

GN


